~ Division Standings
0 T 5

Division

East |

North |

West |

Team

Citadel/UofC

Rogue Squadron

DRW Trading Group

Citadel Group

Loyola

Blue Cross Blue Shield
Northwestern Chess Club
Chopper Trading/TT
Tradelink Zookeepers

AMA Tornado Snakes

Motorola Solutions Knights
Motorola Solutions Kings

Aon Renaissance Knights

Excaliburs
UOP

Walgreen Forks

Downers Grove Chess Club

St. Charles Chess Club

SSCC Wombats
Fermilab
Pawns

Argonne Rooks

Lucent Tech. Tyros
Molex/Aurora Chess Club
Lucent Tech. Dragons

Joliet Junior College

Organization
Types

business, edu
cicl alumni
business, alum
business

edu institute
business

edu institute
business x2
business

business

business
business
business x2
business, alum
business, alum

business, alum

chess club
chess club
chess club

gov agency
chess club

gov agency
business, alum
business, club
business

chess club

W L
8 1
8 1
7 2
511 4
5 5
4 6
4 6
4 6
3 7
o 10
8 1
5/ 3
3 5
3 5
1 5
11 4
8 o
7 2
6 2
5/ 2
5 4
3 5
2 5
3 6
2 6
ol 9

D Game
Points

1 46.0
1 435
1 395
1 335
o 26.5
o 26.5
0 20.5
0 29.0
0 21.0
o 6.5
o 36.5
1 26.5
1 24.5
1 24.0
3 24.0
Y 7-5
1 41.0
o 36.0
1 34.0
2 29.5
0 29.0
1 25.0
2 25.0
0 22.5
1 20.5
0 7.5

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

Match H2H
Points MPs
8.5 1
8.5 o
75 o
5.5 0
5.0 0
4.0 2
4.0 2
4.0 0
3.0 0
0.0 0
8.0 o
55 0
3:5 1
3.5 1
2.5 0
1.0 o
8.5 o
7.0 0
6.5 o]
6.0 o
5.0 0
3-5 0
3.0 1
3.0 0
2.5 0
0.0 0

USAT

210.0
178.8
178.5
151.0
115.3
106.5
85.3
107.3
60.0

29.3

16.5
73-5
975
88.5
935

34.0

158.3
132.8
131.0
105.8
96.5
103.3
89.3
75-0

78.0

35-5

PR

1870
1826
1701
1576
1480
1509
1550
1529
1362

1106

2008
1790

1731
1726
1696

1687

1930
1816
1808
1755
1703
1668
1672
1586
1537

1256

Playoff
Seed

-204 PR

1

W
-1 Rank

-2 Ranks

Withdrew

-115 PR

Note: All teams are rating capped except those with a single Organization Type of "business", "gov agency", or "edu institute".
Note2: Playoff Seed shows Top Division (#) and Wildcard (#w) teams. Closest teams are (-# Rank), (-# PR), or both behind.



